



\$~A-17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 7496/2019
MR. RAVINDRA KUMAR N. PATEL Petitioner
Through Mr.Jatin Kumar and Mr.Manish
Kumar, Advs.

versus

NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION AND ORS. Respondents
Through Mr.Harshbir Singh Khatri, Adv. for
R-2

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **15.12.2020**

CMs. 31184/2019, 43033/2019 & 22513/2020

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 17.03.2021.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 15, 2020/v