



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7496/2019**

MR. RAVINDRA KUMAR N. PATEL

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

NORTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Yashodhara Gupta, Advocate for
NDMC.

Mr. Anubhav Gupta and Ms. Vaishali
Gupta, Advocates for R-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER
24.03.2022

%

Renotify on 17.11.2022.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

MARCH 24, 2022

rk